©The Energy Network 2024 TEN Group_Klauke EK425CFM Crimp-Cut-0924
Available in 1000V
Insulated Version -
Contact TEN for further
information
6T Dies available
see over
Crimps (mm²) AL 300, Cu 240, ACSR 185

TEN Group_Klauke EK425CFM Crimp-Cut-0924©The Energy Network 2024
Makita 230VAC Rapid Charger
Part No. DC18RC
Makita 18V 4Ah Battery
Part No. BL1840B
Accessories
Adaptor - Makita Platform to Milwaukee Battery
Part No. MMA18 Makita Battery
Platform
Milwaukee
Battery
Adaptor
Dies, 6 Tonne
K6 Series Part No. Size (mm²) Across Flats (mm) Crimp Width (mm)
Copper
K6-04.4-CU 6 4.4 5.0
K6-05.7-CU 10 5.7 5.0
K6-06.3-CU 16* 6.3 6.0
K6-07.7-CU 25* 7.7 12.0
K6-09.2-CU 35* 9.2 12.0
K6-10.4-CU 50* 10.4 9.0
K6-11.5-CU 70* 11.5 9.0
K6-14.2-CU 95* 14.2 6.0
K6-16.5-CU 120* 16.5 6.0
K6-18.3-CU 150* 18.3 5.0
K6-20.0-CU 185* 20.0 5.0
K6-23.1-CU 240* 23.1 5.0
K6CUSET-16-240 *16 to 240 (10 Dies) including 18 compartment metal box
Aluminium
K6-09.0-AL 10-35 9.0 5.0
K6-13.2-AL 50-70 13.2 12.0
K6-17.3-AL 95-120 17.3 12.0
K6-18.0-AL 150 18.0 12.0
K6-22.0-AL 150-185 22.0 9.0
K6-28.4-AL 240-300 28.4 5.0
ABC
K6-14.0-ABC 25 14.0 9.0
K6-17.3-ABC 35-70 17.3 9.0
K6-21.5-ABC 95-150 21.5 9.0
6T Dies, and Accessories
18 Compartment Metal Die Box
Part No. K12-CASE-MB
6 Tonne Die Kits available